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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11341701

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 50.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 72.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 100.75  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 121.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 9.0     23.5 23.50 144.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 166.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 185.75  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 210.75  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 237.25  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 37.80 275.05  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 36.80 311.85  Reverse Dive

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatic Centre #8978232

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 48.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 80.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 30.55 111.45  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 134.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 153.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 175.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 192.45  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 217.45  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.5 8.0     26.0 26.00 243.45  Back jump

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 274.20  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 34.85 309.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club #11470533

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 40.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 78.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 103.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 129.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 8.5 9.0 7.5     25.0 35.00 164.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 24.00 188.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 28.80 216.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 30.60 247.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 276.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 305.40  Back tuck roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #11968374

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 49.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 73.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 95.75  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 118.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 142.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 161.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 181.75  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 205.25  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 227.75  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 33.15 260.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 36.80 297.70  Back Dive

Maisie Jones (2006) -- Dive London Aquatic Centre #11705625

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 49.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 30.10 79.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 31.20 110.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 131.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 151.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 167.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 183.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 206.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.0     24.0 24.00 230.00  Back jump

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 258.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 290.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #12005376

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 37.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 72.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 97.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 120.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 152.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 34.50 187.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 210.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 230.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 258.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 283.35  Back tuck roll

Jenna Davison (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11341727

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 43.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 62.40  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 92.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 119.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 147.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 174.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 195.95  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 214.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 234.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 251.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 270.45  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #11385848

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 45.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 70.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 31.50 102.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 125.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 151.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 181.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 27.95 209.25  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 225.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 241.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 256.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 269.75  Forward jump

Melissa Barraclough (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #12306779

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 42.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 72.80  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 93.20  Back line-up

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 119.60  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 141.80  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 164.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 192.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 206.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 227.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 240.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 259.35  Forward jump

Lucy Wollaston (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #123815910

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 67.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 94.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 121.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 138.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 166.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 191.00  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 207.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 224.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 241.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 258.50  Forward jump

Phoebe Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #126130311

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 24.00 65.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 18.75 84.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 104.65  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 30.60 135.25  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 156.95  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 184.25  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 203.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 220.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 236.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 254.25  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Maia Pearson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #126849512

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 32.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 44.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 58.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 73.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 88.50  Back jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 115.50  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 135.30  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 164.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 189.90  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 222.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 247.45  Back tuck roll

Sophie Price (2006) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #120946913

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 40.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 66.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 89.55  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 107.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 125.05  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 140.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 155.05  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 169.55  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 192.05  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 213.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 24.75 238.50  Back Dive

Malaika Graham (2006) -- Cambridge Dive Team #92618414

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 27.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 41.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 57.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 79.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 94.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 114.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 142.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 168.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 191.85  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 212.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 22.10 234.95  Back tuck roll

Harlie Stringer (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #126847915

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 29.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 45.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 58.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 75.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 93.00  Back jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 120.00  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 139.80  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 162.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 183.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 208.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 229.55  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Boys



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Zachery Anderson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #12435081

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 48.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 72.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 95.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 113.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 136.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 6.0     21.5 32.25 168.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 199.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 228.55  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 254.35  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 277.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 24.05 301.50  Back tuck roll

Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Star Diving Club #11470542

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 42.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 84.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 103.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 127.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 153.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 35.25 188.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 30.00 218.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 22.80 241.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 264.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 283.35  Back tuck roll

Jacob Bland (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11575873

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 68.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 24.80 93.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 114.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 138.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 161.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 8.5     22.0 28.60 190.10  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 211.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 228.60  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 247.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 268.10  Forward jump

Jack Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12513064

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 40.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 67.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 93.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 114.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 130.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 145.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 163.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 183.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 201.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 231.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 257.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969435

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 63.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 94.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 119.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 13.80 133.25  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 152.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 30.55 183.40  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 199.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 218.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 233.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 250.90  Forward jump

Theo Browne (2006) -- Shamrock Diving Club #300012646

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 44.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 68.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 92.30  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 113.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 132.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 149.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 164.80  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 183.80  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 202.30  Back jump

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 223.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 243.35  Back Dive

Theo Wellington (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12396287

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 36.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 72.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 92.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 113.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 135.40  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 154.60  Back line-up

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 174.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 196.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 219.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 20.80 240.50  Back tuck roll

Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #11929368

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 62.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 29.25 91.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 112.15  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 16.80 128.95  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 152.05  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 170.90  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 14.00 184.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 205.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 224.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 240.40  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Owen Taylor (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #12257949

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 8.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 46.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 69.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 94.00  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 16.50 110.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 129.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 146.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 165.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 180.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 200.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 219.70  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 18.00 237.70  Back line-up

Sam Reid (2007) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #120948910

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 34.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 70.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 87.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 105.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 132.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 157.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 177.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 192.70  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 216.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 18.85 235.35  Back tuck roll

Jamie Daniels (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #120785211

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 46.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 70.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 92.75  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 108.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 125.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 143.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 159.75  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 175.75  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 194.25  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 216.45  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.5     10.5 16.80 233.25  Reverse Dive

Jack Kinsman Moore (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #120786612

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 45.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 66.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 88.05  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 106.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 125.55  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 144.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 16.50 161.05  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 179.55  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 196.05  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 215.85  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 16.00 231.85  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #111573313

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 41.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 61.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 16.50 77.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 17.40 95.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 112.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 135.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 16.90 151.90  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 169.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 192.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 14.00 206.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 229.90  Forward jump

Carter Fenn (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #122687414

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 31.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 21.60 53.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 74.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 91.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 14.40 105.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 130.65  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 153.40  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 178.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 193.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 212.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 228.40  Forward jump

Ludo Waterman (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #119294615

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 35.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 55.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 76.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 96.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 115.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 135.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 158.65  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 178.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 198.15  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 213.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 228.15  Forward jump

Sam Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team #118575716

101A 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 31.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 46.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 14.50 60.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 78.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 94.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 117.10  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 141.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 159.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 176.70  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 201.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 223.35  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Laurence Plowman (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #99604717

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 16.00 36.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 67.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 83.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 98.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 121.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 142.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 162.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 182.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 202.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 219.95  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club #11729971

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 43.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 64.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 85.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 108.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 132.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 162.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 35.20 197.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 222.65  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 249.05  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 274.95  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 299.65  Back tuck roll

Victoria Ward (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11350972

100A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 42.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 33.15 75.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 105.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 134.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 161.10  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 190.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 27.30 217.80  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 239.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 258.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 276.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 296.30  Forward jump

Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #9584853

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 42.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 71.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 99.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 128.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 156.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 177.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.5 6.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 206.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 229.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 251.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 274.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 292.50  Forward jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Eleanor Monnelly (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349684

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 40.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 82.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 104.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 125.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 5.5     20.0 30.00 155.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 6.0     21.0 31.50 187.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 213.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 239.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 267.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 22.10 289.20  Back tuck roll

Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349625

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 80.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 100.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 122.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 29.25 151.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 173.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 200.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 225.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 31.50 256.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 26.65 283.35  Back tuck roll

Astrid Davis (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #9110876

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 48.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 75.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 101.90  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 122.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 142.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 164.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 184.90  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 202.90  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 222.90  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 250.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 280.10  Back Dive

Holly Hopgood (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969277

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 43.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 70.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 100.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 128.90  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 149.90  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 30.10 180.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 22.75 202.75  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 223.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 241.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 255.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 276.25  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Grace Hill (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #8005198

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 40.00  Back jump

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 29.90 69.90  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 95.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 121.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 145.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 30.10 175.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 201.40  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 221.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 241.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 255.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 275.90  Forward jump

Lydia Campbell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11157519

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 45.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 68.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 27.30 96.00  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 116.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 136.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 158.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 177.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 197.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 218.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 248.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 26.25 274.65  Back Dive

Lucy Walker (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #113862410

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 47.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 68.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 94.40  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 117.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 139.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 162.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 182.90  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 201.40  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 221.40  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 28.05 249.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 24.80 274.25  Reverse Dive

Millie Rose Hartley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #96710911

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 44.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 3.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 64.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 92.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 116.75  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 140.75  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 171.55  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 29.90 201.45  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 219.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 6.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 234.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 253.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 273.45  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Lily Widdows (2003) -- Southend Diving #94320912

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 6.5     23.0 27.60 53.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 77.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 98.00  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 119.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 141.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 160.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 180.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 199.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 218.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 249.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 273.15  Reverse Dive

Imogen Tomlinson (2003) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #90038213

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 42.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 82.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 103.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 122.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 145.10  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 168.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 28.20 196.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 221.10  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 249.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 272.50  Back tuck roll

Ciara Duggan (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #89435914

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 40.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 34.00 74.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 33.00 107.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 132.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 150.10  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 176.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 194.20  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 214.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 234.70  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 254.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 272.20  Forward jump

Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #110238015

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 70.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 90.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 109.50  Back jump

402C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 135.90  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 28.00 163.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 188.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 22.80 211.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 238.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 24.05 262.65  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Molly Fitzgerald (2003) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #93139916

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 76.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 98.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 116.50  Back jump

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 143.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 170.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 193.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 215.70  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 24.50 240.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 261.00  Back tuck roll

Ella Triggs (2003) -- Star Diving Club #94489417

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 74.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 94.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 112.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 26.40 138.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 165.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 22.80 188.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 213.90  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 235.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 260.95  Back tuck roll

Milly Orgill (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #117901818

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 39.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 62.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 85.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 113.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 137.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 161.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 23.40 184.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 203.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 222.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 240.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 259.50  Forward jump

Katie Parsons (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club #95604519

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 43.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 67.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 30.55 98.25  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 116.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 135.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 152.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 168.25  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 188.25  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 206.75  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 232.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 258.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Katy Arazy (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club #124679720

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 18.00 37.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 67.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 88.70  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 108.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 126.70  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 144.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 166.20  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 187.20  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 203.20  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 28.05 231.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 256.85  Back Dive

Verity Burns (2003) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #118033021

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 36.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 72.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 91.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 106.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 136.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 160.25  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 185.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 204.65  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 231.25  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 252.05  Back tuck roll

Kloe Neil-Morrice (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #124351422

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back jump

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 64.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 84.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 109.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 130.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 158.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 180.55  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 196.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 213.55  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 231.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 247.05  Forward jump

Maria Marasecu (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #124351023

10A 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 19.20 41.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 64.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 22.75 87.25  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 105.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 125.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 142.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 161.25  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 179.75  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 197.75  Back jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 23.25 221.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 246.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Caroline MacWhite-Begg (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club #3001897124

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 72.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 91.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 112.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 18.40 130.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 18.00 148.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 171.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 196.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 221.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 243.60  Back tuck roll

Poppy Hall (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #125058325

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 37.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.0     18.0 25.20 62.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 82.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 101.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 123.85  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 149.75  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 167.30  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 184.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 203.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 219.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 238.30  Forward jump

Mia Goldsmith (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #120948426

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 42.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 65.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 93.00  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 111.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 132.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 149.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 168.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 186.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 202.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 3.5 2.5 2.0     8.0 12.00 214.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 233.20  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Megan Curtis (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #9672251

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 65.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 86.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 108.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 131.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 31.20 162.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 194.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 219.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 246.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 275.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 303.75  Back tuck roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11351072

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 82.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 103.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 122.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 33.15 155.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 184.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 211.90  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 236.50  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 266.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 290.65  Back tuck roll

Lexie Bushnell (2002) -- Southend Diving #9406743

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 40.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 81.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 102.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 122.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 154.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 30.60 185.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 210.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 234.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 28.70 262.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 290.00  Back tuck roll

Anna Bradescu (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12613874

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 48.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 76.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 100.65  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 121.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 139.65  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 160.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 179.15  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 200.65  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 9.0     24.0 24.00 224.65  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 33.15 257.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 288.20  Back Dive

Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Southend Diving #9406775

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 40.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 79.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 97.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 115.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 34.85 149.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 177.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 206.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 229.50  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 30.80 260.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 287.60  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Abby Fishleigh (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #8879186

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 38.50  Back jump

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 72.90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 102.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 124.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 26.40 151.10  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 31.50 182.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 206.00  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 225.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.5     19.0 19.00 244.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 262.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 279.00  Forward jump

Ysabella Foster (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #8955787

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 39.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 78.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 98.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 120.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 143.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 172.05  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 199.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 222.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 251.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 277.85  Back tuck roll

Daisianne Collins (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #11299688

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 46.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 28.70 75.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 100.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 120.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 139.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 162.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 179.35  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 198.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.0     21.0 21.00 219.35  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 30.00 249.35  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 275.75  Reverse Dive

Lily Purdham-Iseley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #11507409

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 40.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 67.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 95.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 118.85  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 142.85  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 172.95  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 197.65  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 215.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 235.15  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 254.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 275.15  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Lauren Aitken (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #82661910

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 35.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 26.35 61.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 29.60 90.95  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 115.55  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 141.35  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 169.35  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 195.35  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 213.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 234.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 253.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 272.85  Forward jump

Chloe Harrington (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #19862411

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 75.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 93.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 112.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 136.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 160.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 186.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 214.05  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 242.05  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 266.75  Back tuck roll

Benodet Houston-Campbell (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team #124524912

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 48.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 69.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 96.35  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 115.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 134.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 150.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 172.35  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 190.85  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 209.35  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 238.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 265.00  Back Dive

Lucy Robinson (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #86682913

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 42.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 67.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 95.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 112.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 133.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 149.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 168.85  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 188.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 208.35  Back jump

